
St. Anthony Parish Organizations/Groups

November 2023

Role Name Phone Number Email Address

Pastor Reverend Ivan Kalamuzi (606) 584-1475 ikalamuzi@stanth.org

Parish Council Tobias Nathe (513) 375-7805 tjnathe@gmail.com

Parish Bookkeeper Lois Grothaus (859) 431-1773 lgrothaus@stanth.org

Parish Secretary Tina Thompson (859) 431-1773 tthompson@stanth.org

School Principal Veronica Schweitzer (859) 431-5987 vschweitzer@stanth.org

School Secretary Lisa Bottom (859) 431-5987 lbottom@stanth.org

Catholic Order of Foresters Lisa Faulhaber (859) 431-5987 lfaulhaber@stanth.org

PTO Mollie Fischer (859) 431-5987 school@stanth.org

Athletic Boosters Mike Reinersman (859) 431-5987 school@stanth.org

Webmaster Pete Manczyk (859) 802-9210 pmanczyk@twc.com

Men's Group Pete Manczyk (859) 802-9210 pmanczyk@twc.com

Servers Reverend Ivan Kalamuzi (606) 584-1475 ikalamuzi@stanth.org

Lectors Pete Manczyk (859) 802-9210 pmanczyk@twc.com
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy 

Communion Theresa Wiechman (859) 380- 8952 taw05@outlook.com

Bereavement Anita Rice (859) 581-7220

Church Cleaners Sheila Overley (859) 581- 3313 sove386897@aol.com

Social Outreach Laura Keener (859) 630-3726 laurajkeener@icloud.com

Prayer Line Paula Westwood stanthonypraysalways@gmail.com

Prolife Ministry Paula Westwood stanthonypraysalways@gmail.com

St. Vincent de Paul Help Line (859) 341-3219

Baby Blessing Blanket Mary Carol Heidirich (859) 801-9030 marycarolheidrich@gmail.com

Prayer Blanket Ministry Sheila Overley (859) 581- 3313 sove386897@aol.com

Music Abigail Haidle (859) 391-9612 westwoodaj@gmail.com

Faith Formation Tobias Nathe (513) 375-7805 tjnathe@gmail.com
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